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L.H. Dottie Company

6131 Garfield Avenue

Commerce, California 90040

Call: 323-725-1000 « Fax: 323-721-0000

“Building a Better Brand”

Item # SPB890, (SPB890) Single Channel Tall Clevis Base

Zee and U-shaped fittings, Post Bases are made from cold formed steel and conform to all tolerances listed in section 5.3 of
Metal Framing Standards Publication No. MFMA-1. Standard Finish is electrogalvanized. Stainless Steel types 403 and 416,
quoted upon request.

Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specifications =

Category Number 5395

UPC Code 781002817628

Sort 1738

Style/Type Single Channel Tall Clevis Square Base
Material Steel

Number of Hole 8

Packaging Specifications -

Unit Quantity 10
Carton Quantity 10

Unit (UM) C


http://catalog.lhdottie.com/printitem/fittings-and-stampings/zee-u-shaped-fitting-struts-and-post-bases/spb890?dlpdf=t#Product Specifications
http://catalog.lhdottie.com/printitem/fittings-and-stampings/zee-u-shaped-fitting-struts-and-post-bases/spb890?dlpdf=t#Packaging Specifications

Package Length
Package Width

Package Height
Package Weight

United Nations Standard Products
& Services Code (UNSPSC)

13.15in.

9.37in.

8.43in.

29.1000 Ib.

31162906
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