

L.H. Dottie Company 6131 Garfield Avenue Commerce, California 90040

Call: 323-725-1000 • Fax: 323-721-0000

"Building a Better Brand"

Item # SPB890, (SPB890) Single Channel Tall Clevis Base

Zee and U-shaped fittings, Post Bases are made from cold formed steel and conform to all tolerances listed in section 5.3 of Metal Framing Standards Publication No. MFMA-1. Standard Finish is electrogalvanized. Stainless Steel types 403 and 416, quoted upon request.



Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specifications -		
Category Number	5395	
UPC Code	781002817628	
Sort	1738	
Style/Type	Single Channel Tall Clevis Square Base	
Material	Steel	
Number of Hole	8	

Pa	ckaging Specifications		-
	Unit Quantity	10	
	Carton Quantity	10	
	Unit (UM)	С	

Package Length	13.15 in.
Package Width	9.37 in.
Package Height	8.43 in.
Package Weight	29.1000 lb.
United Nations Standard Products & Services Code (UNSPSC)	31162906